

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No.4063/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-04-2017 in CRM No.11172/2017 in CRM No.485/2017 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

KULWINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyamal Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Ms. Akanksha Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Bhavana Duhoon, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused office report dated 28.3.2018.

Service is awaited on respondent no.2.

List the matter after service is complete.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASST.REGISTRAR